
WOMEN'S HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATES
PRODUCTION BY PROVIDER
PERIOD ENDING 123105 WITH 2005 WEIGHTS

MD Work Practice Malpractice
Total PLM

RVUS

DOCTOR Meredith 14,580 12,022 2,401 29,003

12.0% 12.3% 11.7% 12.1%

Jackson 14,999 12,229 2,512 29,740

12.3% 12.5% 12.2% 12.4%

Weimer 13,087 10,483 2,189 25,759

10.8% 10.7% 10.7% 10.7%

Vetter 12,517 9,868 1,946 24,332

10.3% 10.1% 9.5% 10.1%

Lassiter 11,405 9,464 1,834 22,703

9.4% 9.7% 8.9% 9.5%

Davis 13,517 10,693 2,434 26,643

11.1% 10.9% 11.9% 11.1%

Tanner 14,118 10,478 2,269 26,865

11.6% 10.7% 11.1% 11.2%

Goodwin 8,437 6,570 1,359 16,366

6.9% 6.7% 6.6% 6.8%

Andrews 6,148 5,865 865 12,879

5.1% 6.0% 4.2% 5.4%

Pascal 7,009 5,993 1,505 14,507

5.8% 6.1% 7.3% 6.0%

Bates 5,060 4,053 1,091 10,204

4.2% 4.1% 5.3% 4.3%

Other 611 264 126 1,000

.5% .3% .6% .4%

Total 121,488 97,982 20,531 240,001

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

9/12/2006
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WOMEN'S HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATES

PERIOD ENDING 123105 WITH 2005 WEIGHTS



WOMEN'S HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATES
COST ALLOCATION BY PROVIDER
PERIOD ENDING 123105 WITH 2005 WEIGHTS

MD Work
Cost Practice Cost

Malpractice
Cost Total Cost

DOCTOR Meredith 337,783 511,810 52,308 901,901

12.0% 12.3% 11.7% 12.1%

Jackson 347,477 520,650 54,723 922,849

12.3% 12.5% 12.2% 12.4%

Weimer 303,196 446,291 47,680 797,167

10.8% 10.7% 10.7% 10.7%

Vetter 289,985 420,132 42,402 752,519

10.3% 10.1% 9.5% 10.1%

Lassiter 264,221 402,924 39,946 707,090

9.4% 9.7% 8.9% 9.5%

Davis 313,148 455,234 53,019 821,401

11.1% 10.9% 11.9% 11.1%

Tanner 327,069 446,102 49,436 822,607

11.6% 10.7% 11.1% 11.1%

Goodwin 195,463 279,701 29,614 504,778

6.9% 6.7% 6.6% 6.8%

Andrews 142,442 249,711 18,845 410,998

5.1% 6.0% 4.2% 5.5%

Pascal 162,384 255,164 32,776 450,324

5.8% 6.1% 7.3% 6.1%

Bates 117,223 172,555 23,771 313,549

4.2% 4.1% 5.3% 4.2%

Other 14,145 11,222 2,746 28,113

.5% .3% .6% .4%

Total 2,814,535 4,171,495 447,265 7,433,295

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

10/10/2006



WOMEN'S HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATES
COST AND COMPENSATION ALLOCATION BY PROVIDER
PERIOD ENDING 123105 WITH 2005 WEIGHTS

MD Work
Cost Practice Cost

Malpractice
Cost Total Cost MD Bonus MD Total

DOCTOR Meredith 337,783 511,810 52,308 901,901 51,066 388,848

12.0% 12.3% 11.7% 12.1% 12.0% 12.0%

Jackson 347,477 520,650 54,723 922,849 52,531 400,008

12.3% 12.5% 12.2% 12.4% 12.3% 12.3%

Weimer 303,196 446,291 47,680 797,167 45,837 349,033

10.8% 10.7% 10.7% 10.7% 10.8% 10.8%

Vetter 289,985 420,132 42,402 752,519 43,840 333,825

10.3% 10.1% 9.5% 10.1% 10.3% 10.3%

Lassiter 264,221 402,924 39,946 707,090 39,945 304,165

9.4% 9.7% 8.9% 9.5% 9.4% 9.4%

Davis 313,148 455,234 53,019 821,401 47,341 360,490

11.1% 10.9% 11.9% 11.1% 11.1% 11.1%

Tanner 327,069 446,102 49,436 822,607 49,446 376,515

11.6% 10.7% 11.1% 11.1% 11.6% 11.6%

Goodwin 195,463 279,701 29,614 504,778 29,550 225,013

6.9% 6.7% 6.6% 6.8% 6.9% 6.9%

Andrews 142,442 249,711 18,845 410,998 21,534 163,976

5.1% 6.0% 4.2% 5.5% 5.1% 5.1%

Pascal 162,384 255,164 32,776 450,324 24,549 186,933

5.8% 6.1% 7.3% 6.1% 5.8% 5.8%

Bates 117,223 172,555 23,771 313,549 17,722 134,945

4.2% 4.1% 5.3% 4.2% 4.2% 4.2%

Other 14,145 11,222 2,746 28,113 2,138 16,283

.5% .3% .6% .4% .5% .5%

Total 2,814,535 4,171,495 447,265 7,433,295 425,499 3,240,034

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

10/10/2006


